



Hawaii-Southern California Training and Testing (HSTT) Environmental Impact Statement/ Overseas Environmental Impact Statement (EIS/OEIS)

Open House Public Meeting Comment Form

Location: Kauai

Date: 6/12/12

Thank you for your comments on the U.S. Navy's HSTT EIS/OEIS.

Comments must be postmarked or received online by **July 10, 2012**, for consideration in the Final EIS/OEIS. Comments may be submitted at the open house public meetings, via the project website at www.HSTTEIS.com or by U.S. Postal Service to the address below.

Please Print

I would like to see the Navy adhere to the HI State Federal Consistency process (thru the Coastal Zone Management Act). During the last permit approval process, the state objected to the ~~dec~~ decision levels being used during the training exercises due to impacts on marine mammals & other coastal resources. They were overruled by the Secretary due to pressure from the Navy. This so cranes, the Navy should take a hard look @ its training exercises & where they can be changed to meet the requirements of Hawaii's coastal zone management program.

1. Name: Ruby Pap

2. Organization/Affiliation (if applicable): _____

3. Address: 1090 Keaicho Rd, Kapaa, HI 96746

4. Do you wish to withhold your name and address from public review or from disclosure under the Freedom of Information Act (FOIA)? NO [] YES

Please give this completed form to one of the project team representatives or mail by **July 10, 2012**, to:

Naval Facilities Engineering Command, Southwest
Attention: HSTT EIS/OEIS Project Manager – EV21.CS
1220 Pacific Highway, Building 1, Floor 3
San Diego, CA 92132-5190
Online at: www.HSTTEIS.com